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The menu of Tapas Castile from Dallas includes 50 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu cost
about $10.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Salads

TOMATO SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

flcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS $8.0
Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

fippetizer

OLIVE $1.5
Tapas Trias - Talte
Vorapeisen

SALCHICHON

Tapas Trias - Tialte Tapas

MANCHEGO

Quesos
VALDEON

Cheeses

GARROTXA

Quesadillas!
MUSHROOMS (HONGOS) $8.0
FUET

firm*

MAHON

Tresh P.e.i. Mussels

SPICY CHORIZO $1.5

Quesos - Cheeses
LEONORA

[ ) [ ]
{atin fimerican Food
PAELLA
Uncategorized
SOBRESADA
Charculeria
PUIGPEDROS
MEAT CHEESE BOARDS

Dessert

CHEESE BOARD
MANCHEGO CHEESECAKE $9.0

CHOCOLATE GANACHE (GANACHE

DE CHOCOLATE) $8.0

Wood Fired

PAELLA (FEEDS 4) $32.0
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PORK CHOP (CHULETA DE
CERDO)

WHOLE FISH (PESCADO ENTERO)

Ingredients Used
MUSHROOMS

CHEESE
CHORIZO

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

SALAD

TOSTADAS

MEAT

CHICKEN

Tapas
PATATAS BRAVAS

JAMON CROQUETTES
(CROQUETAS DE

S JAMON)
CHICKEN RAJAS (RAJAS DE
POLLASTRE)

MUSSELS (MEJILLONES)

SCALLOPS JAMON (VIEIRAS Y
JAMON)

SPANISH STYLE SHRIMP
(GAMBAS AL AJILLO)

MANCHEGO CROQUETTES
(CROQUETAS DE MANCHEGO)

LOCAL SALAD (ENSALADA)

CLAMS CHISTORRA (ALMEJAS Y
CHORIZO)

OCTOPUS CROSTINI (PULPO
CONSERVA)

JAMON SERRANO

$38.0

$7.0

$8.0

$9.0

$19.0

$13.0

$6.0

$8.0

$12.0

$19.0

$7.0

SPANISH TORTILLA (TORTILLA
ESPANOLA)

FRIED EGGPLANT (BERENJENAS
CON MIEL)

MEATBALLS IN SOFRITO
(ALBONDIGAS)

ROASTED BEETS (REMOLACHAS Y
MOJO VERDE)

ALMONDS, OLIVES PICKLES TRIO

$6.0

$7.0

$6.0

$6.0



Tapas Castile Menu

BRAVA POTATO (PATATAS BRAVAS) $5.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-22:00
Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 17:00-22:00
Thursday 17:00-22:00
Friday 17:00-23:00
Saturday 17:00-23:00
Sunday 17:00-21:00
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